Fw: Quote for Philips Display

Mahadev Badiger <mahadev.badiger@blrlounge.in>
Mon 1/29/2024 11:21 AM
To:Nashid Ahmed <nashid.ahmed@blrlounge.in>

[I]J 1 attachments (472 KB)
50bdI2050q_94_pss_.pdf;

Dear sir,
Below the trail mail, transit hotel tv quotation.
Regards,

Mahadev Badiger,

Asst Manager - Maintenance

BLR Lounge Services Pvt Ltd

Room # 20 1st Floor Alpha 3 Building,
Kempegowda International Airport, KIAL Road,
Devanahalli, Bengaluru, Karanataka 560300.
M: 9538452406

www.travelfoodservices.com

CELEBRATING
Creating memories and inspiring
happiness through food, since 1972
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s FFA . te
K

From: PHILIPS ARENA(BLR) <philipsarena@gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, January 29, 2024 10:49 AM

To: Mahadev Badiger <mahadev.badiger@blrlounge.in>
Cc: amol thombre <amol.thombre@tpv-tech.com>
Subject: Quote for Philips Display

You don't often get email from philipsarena@gmail.com. Learn why this is important

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sir,
Greetings.

Please find the quote below.



Model Description HSN | MRP ?;sg st;%@ Nett Rate
50BDL2050Q | Philips 50" Display |85287390| 60000 |35000.00 | 9800.00 |44800.00
Regards,

Jai

Ph- 41502100 / 9980203607

PHILIPS
Aréna

Dilip Electronics

296/D,9th Main,38th Cross,
5th Block Jayanagar,
Bangalore-560041




